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All Dates and Times Subject To Change 

Fall 2018
Aug. 4-12 (Sat-Sun) “Sound of the South” Band Camp 

Aug. 4 – Percussion / Auxiliary 

Aug. 7 – New Members 

Aug. 8 – Returning Members 

Aug. 12 (Sun) Odyssey Convocation 

Trojan Arena

Aug. 13-14 (Mon-Tue) Symphony Band Auditions 

Crosby Theatre 

Aug. 15 (Wed) First Day of Classes 

Aug. 23-Nov. 15 (Thu) Thursday Night Rehearsal 

Sound of the South marching band – Veterans Memorial Stadium 

Sept. 1 (Sat) Football: Home v. Boise St 

Sept. 8 (Sat) Football: Home v. FAMU – BAND DAY 

Sept. 15 (Sat) Open Weekend

Sept. 21-22 (Fri-Sat) Football: Away v. ULM (tentative—TBD) 

Sept. 26 (Wed) Jazz Band Concert 

Sept. 29 (Sat) Football: Home v. Coastal Carolina 

Oct. 4 (Thu) Football: Home v. GSU 

Oct. 7 (Sun) Symphony Band Masterworks Concert 

Oct. 13 (Sat) Football: Away v. Liberty (Tentative CHHS Festival—TBD) 

Oct. 20 (Sat) Tentative Lowndes County Festival (tentative—TBD)

Oct. 23 (Tue) Football: Away v. South Alabama (tentative—TBD) 

Oct. 25 (Thu) Jazz Band Concert

Oct. 27 (Fri) Open Weekend 

Nov. 2 (Fri) Jazz Band/Frequency Concert

Nov. 3 (Sat) Football: Home v. Louisiana Lafayette 

Nov. 8 (Thu) Symphony Band Concert 
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Nov. 9-10 (Fri-Sat) Football: Away v. Georgia Southern (tentative—TBD) 

Nov. 17 (Sat) Football: Home v. Texas State

Nov. 19-23 (Mon-Fri) Fall Break/Thanksgiving Break 

Nov. 24 (Sat) Football: Away v. App State (tentative—TBD) 

Nov. 27 (Tue) Jazz Band Concert

Nov. 30-Dec. 1 (Fri-Sat) Football: Sunbelt Championship (tentative—TBD) 

Dec. 2 (Sun) Symphonic Band Concert 

Dec. 3 (Mon) Christmas Parade (tentative—TBD) 

Dec. 3 (Mon) Concert Band Concert

Dec. 5 (Wed) Dead Day 

Dec. 5 (Wed) Sounds of the Season Dress Rehearsal 

Dec. 6-8 (Thu-Sat) Middle School SEUS 

Dec. 6 (Thu) Sounds of the Season Concert 

Dec. 10-11 (Mon-Tue) Symphony Band Auditions 

Dec. 10-Jan. 9 Bowl game obligation (tentative—TBD) 

(Full Band)

Spring 2019 

Jan. Governor’s Inaugural Parade (tentative – TBD) 

Jan. 5-8 (Sat-Tue) Symphony Band Camp 

Jan. 13 (Sun) Symphony Band Rehearsal 

Jan. 17-19 (Thu-Sat) AMEA 

Jan. 20 (Sun) Symphony Band Rehearsal 

Jan. 27 (Sun) Symphony Band Rehearsal 

Jan.31-Feb.2(Th-Sat) High School SEUS 

Feb. 28   (Thu) Jazz Band Concert 

Mar. 3 (Sun)) Symphony Band Concert 
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Mar. 12-17 SunBelt Basketball Tournament (tentative—TBD) 

(New Orleans, LA) 

Mar. 10-17 (Sun-Sat) Spring Break  

Apr. 16 (Tue) Jazz Band Concert 

Apr. 28 (Sun) Symphony Band Concert 


